Register of Engagement: NP Activity Summary

Day

Sunday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday

Date

19-Nov-23
20-Nov-23
27-Nov-23
29-Nov-23
08-Dec-23
15-Dec-23
18-Dec-23
09-Jan-24
10-Jan-24
15-Jan-24
17-Jan-24
17-Jan-24
19-Jan-24
20-Jan-24
24-)Jan-24
27-Jan-24
29-Jan-24
01-Feb-24
07-Feb-24
19-Feb-24
28-Feb-24
12-Mar-24
13-Mar-24
16-Mar-24
24-Mar-24
26-Mar-24
27-Mar-24
08-Apr-24
08-Apr-24
09-Apr-24
10-Apr-24
15-Apr-24
24-Apr-24

Start

10:15
19:00

14:30
19:00
11:00
19:30
10:00
10:00

19:00
10:00

10:00
19:00
15:00
19:00
11:00
19:00

19:30
19:00

19:00

19:00

End

10:45
20:45

15:30
21:00
12:00
20:45
12:00
12:00

21:00
12:00

15:00
21:00
16:00
21:00
12:00
21:00

20:30
21:00

21:00

21:00

Venue

Zoom Call
Village Hall

Zoom Call
Village Hall
Zoom Call
Church
Zoom Call
Site Visit
FB

Village Hall
Village Hall

Flyers posted

Site Visit
Village Hall
Zoom Call
Village Hall
Zoom Call
Village Hall
FB

FB

Church
Village Hall

PC Website
Village Hall

Grashy School

Village Hall

Activity

NP planning consultants quote recieved

NP grant application submitted £9,937.00 plus technical support
NP diagnostic call with Locality re application

NP Steering Group meeting

NP planning consultants revised quote recieved

NP technical support approvals

NP offer of grant received £7,737.00

NP inception call with AECOM re Design Guide

NP Steering Group meeting

NP inception call with AECOM re Housing Needs Assessment
NP progress update to Searby cum Owmby Parish Meeting
NP online meeting with planning consultant

NP site visit by AECOM re Design Guide

NP Survey Results shared on FB groups x2

NP public meeting to share progress to date

NP public meeting to share progress to date

NP Story & Picture Competition for kids and teens announced
NP site visit by planning consultant

NP Steering Group meeting

NP online meeting with consultant

NP Steering Group meeting

NP online meeting with consultant

NP Steering Group meeting

NP Update shared on FB groups x2

NP Shared Vision & Objectives on FB groups x2

NP progress update to Searby cum Owmby Parish Meeting
NP Steering Group meeting

NP return of £2,088.68 of grant

NP Housing Needs Assessment Draft received

NP Shared Call for Sites and Draft Design Guidelines (Ch1-3)
NP Steering Group meeting

NP Story & Picture Competition winners and entrants presentation
NP Steering Group meeting



