Register of Engagement: NP Activity Summary

D	D-1-	Times			A .at.ta
Day	Date	Tin		Venue	Activity
		Start	End		
Sunday	19-Nov-23				NP planning consultants quote recieved
Monday	20-Nov-23				NP grant application submitted £9,937.00 plus technical support
Monday	27-Nov-23	10:15	10:45	Zoom Call	NP diagnostic call with Locality re application
Wednesday	29-Nov-23	19:00	20:45	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting
Friday	08-Dec-23				NP planning consultants revised quote recieved
Friday	15-Dec-23				NP technical support approvals
Monday	18-Dec-23				NP offer of grant received £7,737.00
Tuesday	09-Jan-24	14:30	15:30	Zoom Call	NP inception call with AECOM re Design Guide
Wednesday	10-Jan-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting
Monday	15-Jan-24	11:00	12:00	Zoom Call	NP inception call with AECOM re Housing Needs Assessment
Wednesday	17-Jan-24	19:30	20:45	Church	NP progress update to Searby cum Owmby Parish Meeting
Wednesday	17-Jan-24	10:00	12:00	Zoom Call	NP online meeting with planning consultant
Friday	19-Jan-24	10:00	12:00	Site Visit	NP site visit by AECOM re Design Guide
Saturday	20-Jan-24			FB	NP Survey Results shared on FB groups x2
Wednesday	24-Jan-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP public meeting to share progress to date
Saturday	27-Jan-24	10:00	12:00	Village Hall	NP public meeting to share progress to date
Monday	29-Jan-24			Flyers posted	NP Story & Picture Competition for kids and teens announced
Thursday	01-Feb-24	10:00	15:00	Site Visit	NP site visit by planning consultant
Wednesday	07-Feb-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting
Monday	19-Feb-24	15:00	16:00	Zoom Call	NP online meeting with consultant
Wednesday	28-Feb-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting
Tuesday	12-Mar-24	11:00	12:00	Zoom Call	NP online meeting with consultant
Wednesday	13-Mar-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting
Saturday	16-Mar-24			FB	NP Update shared on FB groups x2
Sunday	24-Mar-24			FB	NP Shared Vision & Objectives on FB groups x2
Tuesday	26-Mar-24	19:30	20:30	Church	NP progress update to Searby cum Owmby Parish Meeting
Wednesday	27-Mar-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting
Monday	08-Apr-24				NP return of £2,088.68 of grant
Monday	08-Apr-24				NP Housing Needs Assessment Draft received
Tuesday	09-Apr-24			PC Website	NP Shared Call for Sites and Draft Design Guidelines (Ch1-3)
Wednesday	10-Apr-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting
Monday	15-Apr-24			Grasby School	NP Story & Picture Competition winners and entrants presentation
Wednesday	24-Apr-24	19:00	21:00	Village Hall	NP Steering Group meeting